

HOTEL RESERVATION FORM

	FEDERATION
	

	Contact Person
	

	Email / Mobile
	

	Representative for the Delegation
	


  Hotel: Category 1 or Category 2
	Room type
	Name of Guests
	Date of Arrival
	Date of Departure
	No of persons
	No of Nights
	Total accommodation  
	Total for Lunch

(10 € each)
	Total for Dinner 

(15 € each)
	Total

Amaunt

	Single
	Name 
	05.12
	05.14
	1
	2
	190
	20
	30
	240

	Single
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Twin
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Twin
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Triple
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Triple
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	                                                                                                                                                                                  TOTAL: 
	240


Transfer: 
	No of persons
	From Vilnius
(20 € each)
	To Vilnius

(20 € each)
	Total for transfer

	1
	20
	20
	40


	Total EUR (from above chart)
	


DATE:....................................


………………………………………
Signature/stamp of the federation
This form must be returned to the Lithuanian Judo Federation before 11 April 2018
E-mail: ecup.lithuania@gmail.com
TRAVEL SCHEDULE
ARRIVAL TO KAUNAS / VILNIUS
	PLANE/TRAIN
	

	Date
	Time
	Flight Number
	From
	Airport/Railway station arrival
	Number of persons

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	CAR/BUS/VAN
	

	Date
	Time
	Number of persons

	
	
	


DEPARTURE FROM KAUNAS / VILNIUS 
	PLANE/TRAIN
	

	Date
	Time
	Flight Number
	Airport/Railway station departure
	Number of persons

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


	CAR/BUS/VAN
	

	Date
	Time
	Number of persons

	
	
	


Organizer will provide for transportation from Kaunas & Vilnius airport and train stations. 
Transfer from and to Vilnius Int. Airport / train station will be charged 20 € per person/ per way. 
Please provide all information requested as this will greatly assist us in the planning and organization of the reception.
This form must be returned to the Lithuanian Judo Federation before 27 April 2018 latest
e-mail ecup.lithuania@gmail.com
